
KAMI KOGAWARA

上小ヶ原

大津（産交バス） 096-293-3151 2026年02月01日現在

      　産交バス　通過予定時刻表
(01807-09)

行 先

Vir

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

経 由

系 統

Destination

翔陽高校入口／翔陽高校

HIGOOZU STA.

肥後大津駅
水辺プラザ／菊池温泉

YAMAGA ONSEN

山鹿温泉

産交

33 33
3418
29

30
20

32
50

02
50

02
50

02
25

37
19

04

12 12
13 13
14 14

平

日

W
e
e
k
d
a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11

21 21
22 22
23 23

18 18
19 19
20 20

15 15
16 16
17 17

経 由 Vir

系 統

行 先 Destination

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

翔陽高校入口／翔陽高校

HIGOOZU STA.

肥後大津駅
水辺プラザ／菊池温泉

YAMAGA ONSEN

山鹿温泉

産交

20
14

2849

19
33

19
04

18
33

16 28
27
17

04

10 10
11 11

18 18
19 19
20 20

15 15
16 16
17 17

12 12
13 13
14 14

02

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

経 由 Vir

系 統

行 先 Destination

翔陽高校入口／翔陽高校

HIGOOZU STA.

肥後大津駅
水辺プラザ／菊池温泉

YAMAGA ONSEN

山鹿温泉

産交

21 21
22 22
23 23

土

曜

S
a
tu

rd
a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

17

2746
14

2729

19
42

01
32

04
27

00
17

12
13 13
14 14

S
u
n
d
a
ys／

H
o
lid

a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12

15

18

21

お問い合わせ

備 考 Remarks

21
22 22
23 23

18
19 19
20 20

15
16 16
17 17

日

祝


